
Kentucky Companies
Producing PPE
Manufacturers’ actions key in battle against COVID-19
This document highlights Kentucky manufacturers that have produced various types of PPE or provided services to combat 
the spread of the novel coronavirus. These businesses have made instrumental contributions to the fight against COVID-19, 
as many retooled their operations in an unprecedented fashion to fulfill the critical need for PPE. During this time of great 
uncertainty, these manufacturers have demonstrated exactly what #TeamKentucky is all about. 

“Kentucky’s strength in manufacturing is second only to the strength and resilience of its people. We are incredibly proud of 
all the companies that stepped up to address the PPE needs of their neighbors, communities, state and nation during this 
crisis,” Gov. Andy Beshear said. “Many found innovative ways to do this through creative design and engineering, changing 
machinery, processes, formulas and supplies to ensure these PPE-related products would help save lives. As the state 
continues to fight COVID-19, I encourage businesses to source their PPE and related services from their fellow Kentucky 
facilities and companies listed here.”

NOTE: The Cabinet will continue updating this list. If your Kentucky facility is currently producing PPE, please email David Hamilton at 
dhamilton@ky.gov with your company name, contact information, and the type(s) of PPE being produced. Please also contact David if 
your company’s information is currently listed and needs updating.

Companies marked in red have been identified as potential sources for businesses currently seeking PPE or other services to help 
combat the spread of COVID-19.
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Barriers
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Fastemp Glass Co. Dayton 859-431-1433 egy@fastempglass.com www.fastempglass.com

Instant Signs Lexington 859-268-5204 mike@instantsignslex.com www.instantsignslex.com

Ruggles Sign Versailles 859-879-1199 brad@rugglessign.com www.rugglessign.com

Cloth Masks
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Blue Cotton Bowling Green 800-536-1435 btaylor@bluecotton.com www.bluecotton.com

Budge Industries Henderson   www.budgeindustries.com

Carhartt Irvine   www.carhartt.com

Custom Promotional Products Harrodsburg 859-734-5222 orders@showyourad.com www.showyourad.com

Fabulous Furs Covington 800-848-4650 service@fabulousfurs.com www.fabulousfurs.com

Framebridge Richmond 859-286-2590 ppe@framebridge.com www.framebridge.com

Goodson Clothing & Supply Louisville 502-493-6496 mrwade@goodsonsupplyco.com www.goodsonsupplyco.com

Hawley Products Paducah   www.hawleyproducts.com

Hillerich and Bradsby Louisville   www.sluggermuseum.com

Kerr Workplace Solutions Elizabethtown   www.kerrws.com

Leonard Brush & Chemical Louisville 502-585-2381 wadams@lbc1879.com www.leonardbrushandchemical.com

Neill-LaVielle Supply Co. Louisville 502-379-8629 mray@neill-lavielle.com www.neill-lavielle.com

SEKRI Paris 859-987-5261 lisa.krieger@sekri.org www.sekri.org

Smith & Logsdon Louisville 502-634-1212 smithlogsdon@yahoo.com www.smithilogsdon.com

Stitch Kentucky Liberty   

The Marketing Edge Louisville 502-238-3196 rob@marketingedgeus.com www.marketingedgeus.com
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Coveralls
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Carhartt Irvine   www.carhartt.com

SEKRI Paris 859-987-5261 lisa.krieger@sekri.org www.sekri.org

Disinfectant
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Camco Chemical Florence 859-727-3200 See website www.camco-chem.com

Leonard Brush & Chemical Louisville 502-585-2381 wadams@lbc1879.com www.leonardbrushandchemical.com
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Gloves
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Blue Cotton Bowling Green   www.bluecotton.com

Goodson Clothing & Supply Louisville 502-493-6496 mrwade@goodsonsupplyco.com www.goodsonsupplyco.com

Leonard Brush & Chemical Louisville   www.leonardbrushandchemical.com

Face Shields
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Adcolor Inc. Lexington 859-253-1046 dave.messner@adcolorinc.com www.adcolorinc.com

Berry Plastics Madisonville   www.berryglobal.com/products/protection-solutions

Bullard Cynthiana 859-234-6616 See website www.bullard.com

Clayton and Crume Louisville 502-694-2615 support@claytonandcrume.com www.claytonandcrume.com

CWF Products Paris   www.bluegrasslasers.com

Derby Fabrication Louisville 502-964-9135 derbyppe@derbyfab.com www.derbyfab.com/Dot_page.asp?Dotid=117

Ford Louisville

Framebridge Richmond 859-286-2590 ppe@framebridge.com www.framebridge.com

General Rubber and Plastics Lexington   www.generalrubberplastics.com

Goodson Clothing & Supply Louisville 502-493-6496 mrwade@goodsonsupplyco.com www.goodsonsupplyco.com

Hunter Douglas Owensboro   www.hunterdouglas.com

Integrated Sign and Graphic Lexington   www.isgonlinestore.com

Kerr Workplace Solutions Elizabethtown 270-765-6171 customerservice@kerrws.com www.kerrws.com

Lexmark Lexington   www.lexmark.com

M Line Media Lexington 859-389-8900 info@mlinemedia.com www.mlinemedia.com

NIFCO Shelbyville   www.nifcousa.com

Nimlok Louisville   nimlok-kentucky.com

Pioneer Plastics Dixon   www.pioneerplastics.com

The Marketing Edge Louisville 502-238-3196 rob@marketingedgeus.com www.marketingedgeus.com

Toyota Georgetown   www.toyotageorgetown.com

TPG Plastics Murray   www.tpgplastics.com

Vanguard Shield Louisville 502-694-2615 orders@medfaceshields.com www.vanguardmedsupply.com/faceshieldshop

Gowns
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

American Shield Gamaliel   

Carhartt Irvine   www.carhartt.com

Ford Louisville

Goodson Clothing & Supply Louisville 502-493-6496 mrwade@goodsonsupplyco.com www.goodsonsupplyco.com

Kerr Workplace Solutions Elizabethtown 270-765-6171 customerservice@kerrws.com www.kerrws.com

Southern Tent and Awning Lexington   www.southerntentandawning.net

Topps Safety Apparel Edmonton   www.toppssafetyapparel.com



Hand Sanitizer

Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Allnex Louisville 502-905-9856 michael.kelly@allnex.com www.allnex.com

Ancient Aromas Lexington 518-669-9543 marsha@ancient-aromas.com www.ancient-aromas.com

Angel's Envy Distillery Louisville   www.angelsenvy.com

B-Bird Distillery Augusta 606-756-3739 See website www.bakerbirdwinerydistillery.com

Barrel House Distilling Co. Lexington 859-259-0159 See website www.barrelhousedistillery.com/

Bluegrass Distillers Lexington 859-217-2377 info@bluegrassdistillers.com www.bluegrassdistillers.com/handsanitizer

Boundary Oak Distillery Radcliff 270-351-2013 See website www.boundaryoakdistillery.com

Buffalo Trace Distillery Frankfort 502-696-5903 info@sazerac.com www.buffalotracedistillery.com

Bulleit Distilling Co. Shelbyville   www.bulleit.com

Castle & Key Distillery Frankfort 502-395-9070 info@castleandkey.com www.castleandkey.com

Casey Jones Distillery Hopkinsville 270-839-9987 sanitizer@caseyjonesdistillery.com www.caseyjones.distilleryspirits.com/product.aspx

Dueling Grounds Distillery Franklin 270-776-9046 info@duelinggroundsdistillery.com dueling-grounds-distillery.square.site

Estron Chemical Calvert City   www.estron.com

Evan Williams Louisville   www.evanwilliams.com

Flavorman Louisville 502-301-8121 weddle@flavorman.com www.flavorlogic.com

Hartfield & Co. Paris 859-559-3494 See website www.hartfieldandcompany.com/merchandise

Heaven Hill Distillery Bardstown   www.blog.heavenhilldistillery.com

Hydro Solutions Louisville 502-899-7107 orders@hydrosolutions.com www.hydrosolutions.com

James E. Pepper Distillery Lexington 859-533-5328 info@jamesepepper.com www.jamesepepper.com

Jeptha Creed Distillery Shelbyville 502-487-5007 See website www.jepthacreed.com/shop

Jim Beam Clermont   www.evanwilliams.com

Kentucky Artisan Distillery Crestwood   www.kentuckyartisandistillery.com

MB Roland Distillery Pembroke 270-640-7744 sanitizer@mbroland.com mbroland.distilleryspirits.com

Neeley Family Distillery Sparta 859-394-3258 See website www.neeleyfamilydistillery.com

Neill-LaVielle Supply Co. Louisville 502-379-8629 mray@neill-lavielle.com www.neill-lavielle.com

New Riff Distilling Newport   www.newriffdistilling.com

Nimlok Louisville 502-499-7566 don@nimlok-kentucky.com nimlok-kentucky.com

O.Z. Tyler Distillery Owensboro   www.oztylerdistillery.com

Old Forester Distillery Louisville   www.oldforester.com

Second Sight Spirits Ludlow 859-488-7866 See website www.secondsightspirits.com/packages

The Still at AMBRAbev Danville 859-209-2136 thestill@ambrabev.com www.thestillky.com

Turning Point Brands Louisville   www.turningpointbrands.com

Wilderness Trail Distillery Danville 859-402-8707 emily@wildernesstrailky.com www.wildernesstraildistillery.com

NOTE:  Businesses can request to purchase hand sanitizer through a partnership between the Kentucky Distillers Association, Kentucky 
Chamber of Commerce and KCED. Visit www.kyhandsanitizer.com to file a request. 
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Intubation Boxes
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

GE Appliances/First Build Louisville   www.firstbuild.com

Lexmark Lexington   www.lexmark.com

Precision Mechanical Inc. Winchester   www.pmiky.com
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N-95 Masks
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

WPT Nonwovens Beaver Dam   www.wptnonwovens.com/

Craig Machinery and Design Louisville   www.craigmachinery.com

Sneeze Guards
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Cardinal Glazing Systems Louisville 800-826-2577 diego.rodriguez@hmicardinal.com www.hmicardinal.com

Highnote Louisville 502-295-1566 jennifere@gohighnote.com www.gohighnote.com

Instant Signs Lexington 859-268-5204 mike@instantsignslex.com www.instantsignslex.com

Nimlok Louisville 502-499-7566 don@nimlok-kentucky.com www.nimlok-kentucky.com

Polymershapes Winchester 859-742-6690 mblair@polymershapes.com www.polymershapes.com

Surgical Masks
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Blue Cotton Bowling Green   www.bluecotton.com

Carhartt Irvine   www.carhartt.com

Ford Louisville www.ford.com

WPT Nonwovens Beaver Dam   www.wptnonwovens.com

Swabs
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Lexmark Lexington   www.lexmark.com

Testing Services
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Axon Connected Bowling Green 540-230-3881 info@axonconnected.com www.axonconnected.com

Gravity Diagnostics Covington 601-316-0484 hagent@gravitydiagnostics.com www.gravitydiagnostics.com

Stellar Plants Nicholasville 708-261-8625 stellarplants@protonmail.com www.stellar-plants.com



Thermometers
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

The Marketing Edge Louisville 502-238-3196 rob@marketingedgeus.com www.marketingedgeus.com

Creative Realities Louisville 502-791-8772 clientexperience@cri.com www.cri.com

Ventilator Components
Company City Phone Number Email Address Website

Parker LORD Bowling Green www.lord.com
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